Filtration
optimization.
Achieve filtration performance with
3M™ 700 Series Filter Cartridges.
The 700 Series of products offers high loading
capacity because of its high filtration area. Save
more time with fewer change-outs and cartridges.
Fewer seals and double O-rings provide increased

Regulatory
All component materials of construction are listed for food contact per FDA 21 CFR Parts 170-199.
3M™ 700 Series Filter Cartridges Specifications
*Not evaluated by WQA.
3M™ 740 Series Filter Cartridges are tested and certified by
WQA against NSF/ANSI Standard 61 for material requirements
only (For 1 µm, 2 µm, 5 µm, 10 µm and 15 µm versions using
either EPDM or Nitrile O-rings). Certified O-rings are also
limited to EPDM & Nitrile that are WQA certified.
Part Number 3M ID Global ID Model Filter
Type
Length
(nominal) Material Micron Grade
at 99.9% PRE O-ring Material Item per
Case
740B30PP001A1 70020329440 7010409947 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 001-1 μm A-Silicone 1
740B30PP001D1 70020310424 7100018322 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 001-1 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP002D1 70020310432 7100018065 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 002-2 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP005D1 70020310440 7100018066 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PPN05D1 7100042909 7100042909 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm* D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP010D1 70020310457 7100018323 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 010-10 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP015D1 70020310465 7100042716 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 015-15 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP025D1 70020310473 7100018556 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 025-25 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP040D1 70020310481 7100041868 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 040-40 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B30PP070D1 70020310499 7100018557 740 B 30 PP-Polypropylene 070-70 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP001D1 70020310515 7100018177 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 001-1 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP002C1 70020327691 7010340546 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 002-2 μm C-EPDM 1
740B40PP002D1 70020310523 7100018178 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 002-2 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP005B1 70020309764 7100042908 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm B-Fluorocarbon 1
740B40PP005D1 70020310531 7100018183 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PPN05D1 70020283407 7000144866 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm* D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP010B1 70020309772 7010339044 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 010-10 μm B-Fluorocarbon 1
740B40PP010D1 70020310549 7100018184 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 010-10 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP015D1 70020310564 7100017829 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 015-15 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP025B1 70020346154 7100180196 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 025-25 μm B-Fluorocarbon 1
740B40PP025D1 70020310572 7100018248 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 025-25 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP040B1 70020309798 7100063832 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 040-40 μm B-Fluorocarbon 1
740B40PP040D1 70020310606 7100018249 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 040-40 μm D-Nitrile 1
740B40PP070D1 70020310622 7100018339 740 B 40 PP-Polypropylene 070-70 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP002D1 70020310671 7100018424 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 002-2 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP005C1 70020310689 7100018853 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm C-EPDM 1
740K40PP005D1 70020310697 7100018320 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 005-5 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP010D1 70020310705 7100018854 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 010-10 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP015D1 70020310713 7100018550 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 015-15 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP025D1 70020310721 7100017739 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 025-25 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP040D1 70020310739 7100030026 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 040-40 μm D-Nitrile 1
740K40PP070D1 70020310747 7100018321 740 K 40 PP-Polypropylene 070-70 μm D-Nitrile 1
70-0702-2611-6 70070226116 7000051830 720 723A 28 PP-Polypropylene 002-2 μm D-Nitrile 1
70-0702-2613-2 70070226132 7010339442 720 725A 28 PP-Polypropylene 010-10 μm D-Nitrile 1
70-0702-2614-0 70070226140 7010382196 720 726A 28 PP-Polypropylene 020-20 μm D-Nitrile 1
*Nominal 5 μm rating, not absolute